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Stephen M. Howard 
Direct Dial (614) 464-5401 
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June 15, 2012 

Ms. Barcy F. McNeal, Secretary 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St., 11th Floor 
Columbus, OH 43215-3793 

Re: 	Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. - Gas Division, LLC 
Case No. 09-459-GA-CRS 
Updated Exhibit A-14 

Dear Ms. McNeal: 

Please find attached a copy of an updated list of corporate officers and directors 
for Constellation NewEnergy, Inc. - Gas Division, LLC, that recently changed over what was 
filed in the most recent renewal application. 

Thank you for your cooperation. 

Sincerely yours, 

Stephen M. Howard 
Attorneys for Constellation NewEnergy - 
Gas Division, LLC 
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CASE NO. 09-459-GA-CRS 
Updated Exhibit A-14 

CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY - GAS DIVISION, LLC 

Corporate Officers 

Mark P. Huston 
President 
100 Constellation Way, Suite 1200C 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
410-470-2846 
mark.huston@exeloncorp.com  

Kevin Watson 
Vice President & Chief Commercial Officer 
9960 Corporate Campus Drive 
Louisville, KY 40223 
502-214-6370 
kevin.watson@exeloncom.com  

Andrew Good 
Chief Financial Officer 
100 Constellation Way, Suite 600C 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
410-470-3450 
andrew. goodexeloncorp.corn 

Stacie M. Frank 
Treasurer 
10 S. Dearborn Street 
Chicago, IL 60603 
312-394-3094 
stacie. frank@exeloncorp.com  

Bruce G. Wilson 
Secretary 
10 S. Dearborn Street 
Chicago, IL 60603 
312-394-4065 
bruce.wi1son(iexeloncorp.com  

Christopher J. Budzynski 
Assistant Treasurer 
100 Constellation Way, Suite 600C 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
410-470-5616 
christopher.budzynskiexeloncorp.cOm  

Jeanne M. Jones 
Assistant Treasurer 
10 S. Dearborn Street 
Chicago, IL 60603 
312-394-4680 
jeanne.jones@exeloncom.com  

Shane P. Smith 
Assistant Treasurer 
100 Constellation Way, Suite 600C 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
410-470-3365 
shane.smith@exeloncorp.com  

Lawrence Bachman 
Assistant Secretary 
10 S. Dearborn Street 
Chicago, IL 60603 
312-394-4485 
lawrence.bachman@exeloncorp.com  

Paul R. Bonney 
Assistant Secretary 
100 Constellation Way, Suite 500C 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
410-470-2321 
paul.bonney@exeloncorp.com  

Nina L. Jezic 
Assistant Secretary 
810 7th  Avenue, Suite 400 
New York, NY 10019 
212-886-6420 
nina.iezic(iexeloncorp.com  

Scott N. Peters 
Assistant Secretary 
10 S. Dearborn Street 
Chicago, IL 60603 
312-394-7252 
scott.peters@exeloncorp.com  

Directors 

Mark P. Huston 
Director 
100 Constellation Way, Suite 1200C 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
410-470-2846 
mark.huston@exeloncorp.com  

David C. Ellsworth 
Director 
100 Constellation Way, Suite 500C 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
410-470-3991 
david.ellsworth@exeloncorp.com  

Kenneth W. Cornew 
Director 
100 Constellation Way, Suite 500C 
Baltimore, MD 21202 
410-470-8110 
kenneth.cornew@exeloncorp.com  
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